QUOTE # 49-39773

July 13, 2021 02:09 AM
Expiration Date : July 27, 2021

SALES PERSON
Bobby Slyman
bobby.slyman@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Scheipeter Construction

Tim & Sheila Turlington

mark@scheihomebuilding.com
509 Fleetwood Meadows Ct
Fenton, Missouri, 63026

314-486-0065

PRODUCT

PGP9036SLSS (NEW)

JXGRIDL236 (NEW)

PDT715SYNFS (NEW)

GNE27JYMFS (NEW)

JTD5000SNSS
(NEW)

PEB7227ANDD
(NEW)

JX7227SLSS (NEW)

UCG1520NSS (NEW)

UCCI5NJII (NEW)

UPK3 (NEW)

PIP70SS (NEW)

JVW5361SJSS
(NEW)

DESCRIPTION

GE PROFILE(TM) 36" BUILT-IN TRI-RING GAS COOKTOP WITH 5
BURNERS AND INCLUDED EXTRA-LARGE INTEGRATED GRIDDLE

GE CAST IRON GRIDDLE FOR 36" COOKTOP

GE PROFILE(TM) FINGERPRINT RESISTANT TOP CONTROL WITH
STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR DISHWASHER WITH SANITIZE CYCLE
& DRY BOOST WITH FAN ASSIST

GE(R) ENERGY STAR(R) 27.0 CU. FT. FINGERPRINT RESISTANT
FRENCH-DOOR REFRIGERATOR

GE(R) 30" SMART BUILT-IN SELF-CLEAN CONVECTION DOUBLE
WALL OVEN WITH NEVER SCRUB RACKS

GE PROFILE(TM) 2.2 CU. FT. BUILT-IN SENSOR MICROWAVE OVEN

GE(R) REQUIRED 27" BUILT-IN TRIM KIT JX7227SLSS

UNIVERSAL 15" BUILT-IN COMPACTOR

ICE MAKER 15-INCH - GOURMET CLEAR ICE

ICE MAKER DRAIN PUMP KIT

GE PROFILE SERIES STAINLESS STEEL ICE MAKER DOOR KIT
(DOOR PANEL AND HANDLE ONLY)

GE(R) 36" WALL-MOUNT PYRAMID CHIMNEY HOOD

PRICE

$1,350.00

$0.00

NOTES
FREE

$999.95

$1,850.00

$2,600.00

$425.00

$175.00

$980.00

$2,400.00

$550.00

$300.00

$575.00

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

4900 Hampton Ave, St. Louis, MO 63109
Slyman Bros (St. Louis City)
Phone: 314-352-8845

DELIVER TO

Scheipeter Construction
Tim & Sheila Turlington

mark@scheihomebuilding.com

509 Fleetwood Meadows Ct

Fenton, Missouri, 63026
314-486-0065

QTY

TOTAL

$1,350.00

$0.00

$999.95

$1,850.00

$2,600.00

$425.00

$175.00

$980.00

$2,400.00

$550.00

$300.00

$575.00

Haul Away Old: No
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NOTES Subtotals $12,204.95

Sales Tax (St. Louis City) $1,181.32
Extend Warranty Charge $299.95
Delivery Charge $0.00
BOBBY SLYMAN - 02:21 PM 07-13-2021 Total $13,686.22
QUOTE FREE DELIVERY AND POSS DELAYS
Balance Due (USD) $13,686.22
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