QUOTE # 49-39773

July 13, 2021 02:09 AM Expiration Date : July 27, 2021



SALES PERSON

Bobby Slyman bobby.slyman@slymanbros.com 4900 Hampton Ave, St. Louis, MO 63109 Slyman Bros (St. Louis City) Phone: 314-352-8845

BILLING INFORMATION

Scheipeter Construction Tim & Sheila Turlington mark@scheihomebuilding.com 509 Fleetwood Meadows Ct Fenton, Missouri, 63026 314-486-0065

DELIVER TO

Scheipeter Construction
Tim & Sheila Turlington
mark@scheihomebuilding.com
509 Fleetwood Meadows Ct
Fenton, Missouri, 63026
314-486-0065

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
PGP9036SLSS (NEW)	GE PROFILE(TM) 36" BUILT-IN TRI-RING GAS COOKTOP WITH 5 BURNERS AND INCLUDED EXTRA-LARGE INTEGRATED GRIDDLE	\$1,350.00	1	\$1,350.00
JXGRIDL236 (NEW)	GE CAST IRON GRIDDLE FOR 36" COOKTOP	\$0.00 NOTES FREE	1	\$0.00
PDT715SYNFS (NEW)	GE PROFILE(TM) FINGERPRINT RESISTANT TOP CONTROL WITH STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR DISHWASHER WITH SANITIZE CYCLE & DRY BOOST WITH FAN ASSIST	\$999.95	1	\$999.95
GNE27JYMFS (NEW)	GE(R) ENERGY STAR(R) 27.0 CU. FT. FINGERPRINT RESISTANT FRENCH-DOOR REFRIGERATOR	\$1,850.00	1	\$1,850.00
JTD5000SNSS (NEW)	GE(R) 30" SMART BUILT-IN SELF-CLEAN CONVECTION DOUBLE WALL OVEN WITH NEVER SCRUB RACKS	\$2,600.00	1	\$2,600.00
PEB7227ANDD (NEW)	GE PROFILE(TM) 2.2 CU. FT. BUILT-IN SENSOR MICROWAVE OVEN	\$425.00	1	\$425.00
JX7227SLSS (NEW)	GE(R) REQUIRED 27" BUILT-IN TRIM KIT JX7227SLSS	\$175.00	1	\$175.00
UCG1520NSS (NEW)	UNIVERSAL 15" BUILT-IN COMPACTOR	\$980.00	1	\$980.00
UCC15NJII (NEW)	ICE MAKER 15-INCH - GOURMET CLEAR ICE Warranty : 5 Year Extended Warranty	\$2,400.00	1	\$2,400.00
UPK3 (NEW)	ICE MAKER DRAIN PUMP KIT	\$550.00	1	\$550.00
PIP70SS (NEW)	GE PROFILE SERIES STAINLESS STEEL ICE MAKER DOOR KIT (DOOR PANEL AND HANDLE ONLY)	\$300.00	1	\$300.00
JVW5361SJSS (NEW)	GE(R) 36" WALL-MOUNT PYRAMID CHIMNEY HOOD	\$575.00	1	\$575.00
			ŀ	Haul Away Old: No

NOTES

BOBBY SLYMAN - 02:21 PM 07-13-2021

QUOTE FREE DELIVERY AND POSS DELAYS

Subtotals	\$12,204.95
Sales Tax (St. Louis City)	\$1,181.32
Extend Warranty Charge	\$299.95
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Total	\$13,686.22